
NSW All Schools 2017 
 

GIRLS 
 

13 years Stefanie Fejes 
 
 
Elizabeth McMillen 

200m 
400m 
 
3000m Walk 

28.38 
65.09 
 
15:33.63 

15th  
19th  
 

1st 
14 years Elysha Cramer 

 
100m 
200m 

12.67 
25.66 

1st 
1st 

15 years Tayanita Robertson 
 
 
Mikaela Quinlan 
 
Maddie Owen 
 
Jada Powell 
 

100m 
200m 
 
High Jump 
 
100m 
 
Discus 
Shot Put 

12.75 (H12.70) 
26.47 
 
1.68m 
 
13.06 
 
34.86m 
11.68m 

7th  
8th 
 

3rd
 

 
15th  
 
6th 
6th 

16 years Brienna Mathieson 
 
 
Courtney Rule 
 
 
Nicole Freeston 
 
Sydney Kania 
 
Sophie Wickham 
 
 
Amy Polikowski 
 
 
Olivia Wrightson 
 

Triple Jump 
Long Jump 
 
Long Jump 
100m 
 
High Jump 
 
High Jump 
 
200m 
400m 
 
Shot Put 
Discus 
 
200m 
100m 

10.70m 
4.91m 
 
4.99m 
12.89 
 
1.70m 
 
1.60m 
 
27.01 (H26.34) 
56.78 
 
11.78m 
34.42m 
 
27.43 
13.07 

2nd 
4th 
 

3rd
 

11th  
 

3rd
 

 
6th 
 

6th 

1st
  

 

5th
 

8th  
 
15th  
16th  

17 years Abbey Waterworth 
 
Rosie Craker 
 
Helena De Gruchy 
 
 
Amy Polikowski 
 
Isabelle Ronksley 

Pole Vault 
 
400m 
 
200m 
400m 
 
Discus 
 
100m 

2.90m 
 
57.74 
 
28.22 (H27.60) 
60.44 (H60.39) 
 
34.42m 
 
13.20 (H13.08) 

2nd 
 

2nd 
  
8th  
4th 
 
6th 
13th 
8th 

19 years Gabi Chan 200m 28.18 4th  



BOYS 
 

13 years Marco de Paulis 
 

400m 
800m 
 

61.23 
2:25.16 
 

12th  
17th  
 

14 years Ewan Burns 
 
 
Cameron Laytham 
 
Lachlan Nairn 
 
 
William Irish 

200m 
400m 
 
1500m 
 
1500m 
3000m 
 
Javelin 

23.53 
51.48 
 
4:25.92 
 
4:30.38 
9:51.10 
 
44.41m 

7th  

1st 
 

3rd 
 

4th 
5th 
 
5th 

15 years Matthew Mikhael 
 
 
Ryan Marshall 
 
 
Conor Carroll 
 

Shot Put 
DIscus 
 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 
 
800m 
1500m 

15.33m 
54.51m 
 
6.43m 
13.79m 
 
2:12.86 
4:39.60 

2nd 
1st 
 

1st 
1st 

 

16th 
14th 

16 years Daniel Hall Javelin 54.55m 2nd 
17 years Jonathan Bell 

 
Jacob Winston 

Javelin 
 
Long Jump 

51.80m 
 
6.16m 

3rd  
 
5th 

 
 
Qualifiers for the Australian All Schools Championships – Adelaide 8- 10 December 2017 
 
Elizabeth McMillen – U14 3000m Walk 
Elysha Cramer – U16 100m and 200m 
Sophie Wickham – U18 400m 
Rosie Craker – U18 400m 
Abbey Waterworth – U18 Pole Vault 
Ewan Burns – U16 400m 
Matthew Mikhael – U16 Shot Put and Discus 
Ryan Marshall – U16 Long Jump and Triple Jump 
 


