GIRLS

13 years	Stefanie Fejes	200m	28.38	15 th
15 years	Sterallie rejes	400m	65.09	19 th
		40011	05.09	19
	Elizabeth McMillen	3000m Walk	15:33.63	1 st
14 years	Elysha Cramer	100m	12.67	1 st
		200m	25.66	1 st
15 years	Tayanita Robertson	100m	12.75 (H12.70)	7 th
-		200m	26.47	8 th
	Mikaela Quinlan	High Jump	1.68m	3 rd
	Maddie Owen	100m	13.06	15 th
	Jada Powell	Discus	34.86m	6 th
		Shot Put	11.68m	6 th
16 years	Brienna Mathieson	Triple Jump	10.70m	2 nd
		Long Jump	4.91m	4 th
	Courtney Rule	Long Jump	4.99m	3 rd
		100m	12.89	11 th
	Nicole Freeston	High Jump	1.70m	3 rd
	Sydney Kania	High Jump	1.60m	6 th
	Sophie Wickham	200m 400m	27.01 (H26.34) 56.78	6 th 1 st
	Amy Polikowski	Shot Put	11.78m	5 th
		Discus	34.42m	8 th
	Olivia Wrightson	200m	27.43	15 th
		100m	13.07	16 th
17 years	Abbey Waterworth	Pole Vault	2.90m	2 nd
	Rosie Craker	400m	57.74	2 nd
	Helena De Gruchy	200m	28.22 (H27.60)	8 th
	,	400m	60.44 (H60.39)	4 th
	Amy Polikowski	Discus	34.42m	6 th 13 th
	Isabelle Ronksley	100m	13.20 (H13.08)	8 th
19 years	Gabi Chan	200m	28.18	4 th

13 years	Marco de Paulis	400m	61.23	12 th
		800m	2:25.16	17 th
14 years	Ewan Burns	200m	23.53	7 th
		400m	51.48	1 st
	Cameron Laytham	1500m	4:25.92	3 rd
	Lachlan Nairn	1500m	4:30.38	4 th
		3000m	9:51.10	5 th
	William Irish	Javelin	44.41m	5 th
15 years	Matthew Mikhael	Shot Put	15.33m	2 nd
		DIscus	54.51m	1 st
	Ryan Marshall	Long Jump	6.43m	1 st
		Triple Jump	13.79m	1 st
	Conor Carroll	800m	2:12.86	16 th
		1500m	4:39.60	14 th
16 years	Daniel Hall	Javelin	54.55m	2 nd
17 years	Jonathan Bell	Javelin	51.80m	3 rd
	Jacob Winston	Long Jump	6.16m	5 th

Qualifiers for the Australian All Schools Championships – Adelaide 8- 10 December 2017

Elizabeth McMillen – U14 3000m Walk Elysha Cramer – U16 100m and 200m Sophie Wickham – U18 400m Rosie Craker – U18 400m Abbey Waterworth – U18 Pole Vault Ewan Burns – U16 400m Matthew Mikhael – U16 Shot Put and Discus Ryan Marshall – U16 Long Jump and Triple Jump